Laste ujumisvoistius Kuusalu Kevad tulemused

22.apr.23

50 m vabalt

7 - 9 kl poisid 1 Kaspar Klemmer 28.00
2 Uku Trolla 28.57
3 Sebastian Idnurm 29.31
4 Kaljo Harlet Kuznetsov 49.75

5 -6 kl tidrukud 1 Kirke Klemmer 32.35
2 Teele Ellermaa 32.44
3 Helina Hapsalo 33.66
4 Annabel Haavel 36.65

5 -6kl poisid 1 Simon Idnurm 34.59

3 -4kl poisid 1 Richard Kivirand 32.98
2 Klaus Evald Nairismagi 44.95

3 -4kl tidrukud 1 Kirke Priilinn 44.77
2 lida Mirtel Lepik 47.37
3 Emma Tamsalu 49.01
4 Anette Rumm 49.03
5 Loretta Kompost 52.34
6 Mette Martin 57.35

25 m vabalt

1- 2kl poisid 1 Simo Eelmaa 21.77
2 Samuel Kaldjarv 25.51
3 Rudi Marten Valdmann 26,09

1- 2kl ttdrukud 1 Hanna Jansen 22.18
2 Mona Karoliine Trauss 30.00
3 Triinu Priilinn 34.18
4 Mirjam Erilaid 35.97
5 Kerli Lattekivi 36.47



lasteaialapsed poisid

lasteaialapsed tlidrukud

50 m selili
7 - 9 kl poisid

5 -6kl poisid

5 -6 kl tidrukud

3 -4kl poisid

3 -4kl tudrukud

25 m selili
1 -2 kl poisid

1 -2 kl tidrukud

N - S W N -

o U~ WON B

[EEN

Portos Kasevali
Ats Ander Poljakov
Tormi Eelmaa

Lisanna Kikas
Karoliina Vilipdld

Kaspar Klemmer
Uku Trolla
Sebastian Idnurm

Simon Idnurm

Kirke Klemmer
Teele Ellermaa
Helina Hapsalo
Annabel Haavel

Richard Kivirand
Klaus Evald Nairismagi

lida Mirtel Lepik
Emma Tamsalu
Kirke Priilinn
Anette Rumm
Loretta Kompost
Mette Martin

Simo Eelmaa
Samuel Kaldjarv
Rudi Marten Valdmann

Hanna Jansen

27,07
38.10
43.06

39.31
40.72

34.84
36.48
37.91

39.53

38.07
38.38
39.04
45.48

36.92
58.87

50.20
54,24
59.45
1,01,76
1,02,92
1,05,20

24,24
29,44
34,84

25,99



50 m rinnuli
7 - 9 kl poisid

5 -6kl poisid

5 -6 kl tidrukud

3 -4kl poisid

3 -4kl tudrukud

25 m rinnuli
1 -2 kl tidrukud
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Mona Karoliine Trauss
Mirjam Erilaid
Triinu Priilinn
Kerli Lattekivi

Kaspar Klemmer
Uku Trolla
Sebastian Idnurm

Simon Idnurm

Teele Ellermaa
Helina Hapsalo
Annabel Haavel
Kirke Klemmer

Richard Kivirand
Klaus Evald Nairismagi

lida Mirtel Lepik
Kirke Priilinn
Loretta Kompost
Anette Rumm

Hanna Jansen
Mona Karoliine Trauss
Kerli Lattekivi

27,39
36,48
37,46
47,42

38,97
41,21
46,18

44,59

44,5
47,22
47,3
47,9

47,8
1.10,91

1.03,26
1.07,00
1.11,07
1.24,71

32,94
49,06



